
ORGANISATIONS & AGENCIES CONTACT LIST

ORGANISATION NAME PHONE EMAIL WEB

BATEAUX LONDON Reservations 020 7695 1809 reservations@bateauxlondon.com www.bateauxlondon.com

CANAL & RIVER TRUST Cassie Clarke 07788 366 530 cassie.clarke@canalrivertrust.org.uk www.canalrivertrust.org.uk

ENVIRONMENT AGENCY & THAMES BARRIER Steve East 020 8305 4132 steve.east@environment-agency.gov.uk www.environment- agency.gov.uk

LIVETT'S LAUNCHES Chris & Ed Livett 020 7378 1211 info@livetts.co.uk www.livettslaunches.co.uk

LONDON RIVER SERVICES (London's Piers)
Kate Reston

Shirley Cody
020 3054 6725 filmoffice@tube.tfl.gov.uk www.tfl.gov.uk/filming

ORA WATER LOCATIONS Jess Gamble 07814 746 327 info@ora-locations.com www.ora-locations.com

PORT OF LONDON AUTHORITY (PLA) Martin Garside
01474 562 366

07736 362 385 (M)
martin.garside@pla.co.uk www.pla.co.uk

ROYAL DOCKS (formerly RODMA) Edward Gramolt 020 7247 1244 ed@filmoffice.co.uk www.filmoffice.co.uk

THAMES CLIPPERS Gemma Remon 020 7001 2213 gemma.remon@thamesclippers.com www.thamesclippers.com

THAMES WATER Emma Plimmer 020 7812 9144 info@localityonline.com www.localityonline.com

BATTERSEA PARK Enable Leisure & Culture 020 3959 0011 film@enablelc.org www.enablelc.org/filming

EPPING FOREST Epping Forest 020 8532 1010 eppingforest@cityoflondon.gov.uk www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/epping

FINSBURY PARK FilmFixer 020 7620 0391 info@haringeyfilmoffice.co.uk www.haringeyfilmoffice.co.uk

FORESTRY COMMISSION Pam Eastwood 07778 110 349 pam.eastwood@forestryengland.uk www.forestryengland.uk

HAMPSTEAD HEATH
Richard O'Mahony

John Slapp
020 7332 3773 / 020 7332 6651

richard.o'mahony@cityoflondon.gov.uk

john.slapp@cityoflondon.gov.uk
www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/hampsteadheath

HOLLAND PARK RBKC Film Office 020 7341 5124 / 5109 filmoffice@rbkc.gov.uk www.rbkc.gov.uk/filming

LEE VALLEY REGIONAL PARK AUTHORITY FilmFixer 020 7620 0391 info@leevalleyfilmoffice.co.uk www.leevalleyfilmoffice.co.uk

LONDON WETLAND CENTRE Private bookings 020 8409 4400 functions.london@wwt.org.uk www.wwt.org.uk

QUEEN ELIZABETH OLYMPIC PARK
Naz Begum

Sara-Ellen Williams
020 8536 2783 film@queenelizabetholympicpark.co.uk

www.queenelizabetholympicpark.co.uk/medi

a/filming-in-the-park

ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS, KEW Amie Hayes 020 8332 3676 a.hayes@kew.org www.kew.org

THE ROYAL PARKS Amy Williams-Powell 0300 061 2110 awilliams-powell@royalparks.org.uk www.royalparks.org.uk

VICTORIA PARK Dominic Reeve-Tucker 020 7247 1244 dominic@filmoffice.co.uk www.filmoffice.co.uk
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ALTERNATIVE VENUES LONDON (Reserved Forces) Raquel Barrigana 020 7062 6664 ext 658 gl-avbd@rfca.mod.uk www.alternativevenues.co.uk

BROADGATE ESTATES Location Collective 020 3773 3709 lewis@location-collective.co.uk www.location-collective.co.uk

CANARY WHARF Press Office 020 7418 2000 Press.Office@canarywharf.com www.canarywharf.com

COIN STREET COMMUNITY BUILDERS Deborah Crowhurst 020 7021 1600 filming@coinstreet.org www.coinstreet.org

CROWN ESTATE Press Office 0845 241 2342 pressoffice@thecrownestate.co.uk www.thecrownestate.co.uk

GROSVENOR ESTATES London Office 0207 408 0988 britainandireland@grosvenor.com www.grosvenor.com

HM TREASURY Chris Ankobia 020 7270 1371 / 4801 Chris.Ankobia@HMTreasury.gsi.gov.uk
www.gov.uk/government/organisations/hm-

treasury

KINGS CROSS ESTATES
Lee Jones

David Tod
020 7664 5700 events@kingscrossestateservices.co.uk www.kingscross.co.uk

LANDMARC (MOD Locations) Tony Burlton
020 7537 9857

07825 105 671
tony.burlton@landmarc.mod.uk www.landmarcsolutions.com/locations

LANDSEC (Land Securities) Space-2 08447 366 255 film@space-2.com www.space-2.com

MORE LONDON Amazing Space 020 7251 6661 info@amazingspace.co.uk www.amazingspace.co.uk

PEABODY TRUST Media Enquiries
07949 664 863

07961 950 021

Communications@peabody.org.uk

Benjamin.Blades@peabody.org.uk
www.peabody.org.uk

CHILTERN RAILWAYS Filming Team 020 3856 2226 filming@chilternrailways.co.uk www.chilternrailways.co.uk

DOCKLANDS LIGHT RAILWAY
Kate Reston

Shirley Cody
020 3054 6725 filmoffice@tube.tfl.gov.uk www.tfl.gov.uk/filming

EUROSTAR Rebecca Alexander
020 7843 5243

07714 916 843
rebecca.alexander@eurostar.co.uk www.eurostar.com/uk

GATWICK AIRPORT Press Office 01293 505 000 gatwickmedia@gatwickairport.com www.gatwickairport.com

HEATHROW AIRPORT
Tim Jolly

Ryan Burkwood

020 8745 9907

07734 003 099 (Tim)
filmingenquiries@heathrow.com https://filming.heathrow.com/

LONDON CITY AIRPORT Samantha Hicks
020 7646 0989

07738 184 455
sam.hicks@londoncityairport.com www.londoncityairport.com

LONDON UNDERGROUND
Kate Reston

Shirley Cody
020 3054 6725 filmoffice@tube.tfl.gov.uk www.tfl.gov.uk/filming

NETWORK RAIL
Nigel Gale

Felicity Jump

07713 301 280 (Nigel)

07887 896 411 (Felicity)

nigel.gale@networkrail.co.uk

felicity.jump@networkrail.co.uk
https://filming.networkrail.co.uk/

STANSTED AIRPORT Kim Ruskin 07956 340 486 filming@stanstedairport.com
https://mediacentre.stanstedairport.com/loc

ation-filming/

TRANSPORT FOR LONDON (Road Network) Surface Events Team 020 3054 6680 RedRouteFilming@tfl.gov.uk

https://tfl.gov.uk/info-for/media/filming-and-

photography/filming-and-photography-on-

the-roads
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1 LOMBARD STREET Filli Falt 0203 815 2666 filli@1lombardstreet.com www.1lombardstreet.com/

ALEXANDRA PALACE Sophie Varnava 020 8365 4314 sophie.varnava@alexandrapalace.com www.alexandrapalace.com

ANDAZ HOTEL Ana Fonseca 020 7618 5612 ana.fonseca@andaz.com www.hyatt.com/brands/andaz

BARBICAN CENTRE Press Office 020 7382 7043 press@barbican.org.uk. www.barbican.org.uk

BIG BEN (also see Houses of Parliament) Amanda Leck
020 7219 4862 / 3430

07917 488 482
leckac@parliament.uk www.parliament.uk/

BOROUGH MARKET Madeline Herring 020 7407 1002 filming@boroughmarketbusiness.co.uk
http://boroughmarket.org.uk/venue-

hire/photography-and-filming-location

BRITISH LIBRARY Alice Carter 020 7412 7110 filming@bl.uk http://pressandpolicy.bl.uk

BRITISH MUSEUM Hannah Murray  0207 323 8016  filming@britishmuseum.org www.britishmuseum.org/filming

BUCKINGHAM PALACE Press Office 020 7839 1377 press@rct.uk 
www.rct.uk/about/press-office/filming-

images

CHEVAL RESIDENCES Renato Pedreiro 07711 591 827 renato.Pedreiro@chevalresidences.com www.chevalresidences.com

CHISWICK HOUSE AND GARDEN
Rozanna Colquhoun

Sam Glenister-Batey
0203 141 3351 

events@chgt.org.uk

rozanna.colquhoun@chgt.org.uk

sam.glenister-batey@chgt.org.uk

http://chiswickhouseandgardens.org.uk/hire/

filming-photography/

CHURCHES CONSERVATION TRUST Laoise Bailey-Dervish 0845 303 2760 lbailey@tcct.org.uk www.visitchurches.org.uk

CHURCHILL MUSEUM & CABINET WAR ROOMS Jennifer Leatherby 020 7416 5392 jleatherby@iwm.org.uk www.iwm.org.uk

CITY HALL (GLA) Lipika Paul 020 7084 2736 lipika.paul@london.gov.uk www.london.gov.uk

COUNTY HALL Clive Holland 020 7401 3433 clive.holland@chemltd.co.uk www.londoncountyhall.com

ENGLISH HERITAGE
Amy Mulholland

Adele Cooper

07979 119 354 (Amy)

07785 977 190 (Adele)
Filming.enquiries@english-heritage.org.uk www.english-heritage.org.uk

FREEMASON'S HALL (United Grand Lodge) Richard Jewitt  
020 7395 9286

07494 459 695
rjewitt@ugle.org.uk www.ugle.org.uk

GEORGIAN GROUP Robert Kouyoumdjian
020 7529 8929

020 7529 8920
rob@georgiangroup.org.uk www.georgiangroup.org.uk

GOODENOUGH COLLEGE Tracey Gaffarena 020 7753 0578 events@goodenough.ac.uk
http://events.goodenough.ac.uk/contact/11-

filming/21-filming

HARROW SCHOOL Carly Gallagher
020 8872 8073

07584 143 353
gallagherca@harrowschool.org.uk www.harrowschoolenterprises.com/

HISTORIC ROYAL PALACES Binita Dave 020 3166 6633 Binita.Dave@hrp.org.uk
www.hrp.org.uk/media-and-press/filming-

and-photography/#gs.wi60mv

HM PRISON SERVICE Danielle McGuigan 020 3334 3518 danielle.mcguignan@justice.gsi.gov.uk
www.gov.uk/government/organisations/hm-

prison-service

HMS BELFAST Jennifer Leatherby 020 7416 5392 jleatherby@iwm.org.uk www.iwm.org.uk

HOUSES OF PARLIAMENT (also see Big Ben)
Paul Connolly

Nicole Le Marie

020 7219 1493

020 7219 2864

07712 540 141 (Paul)

hocfilming@parliament.uk www.parliament.uk

IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM Jennifer Leatherby 020 7416 5392 jleatherby@iwm.org.uk www.iwm.org.uk

INNER TEMPLE
Nadia Ruiz

Henrietta Amodio
020 7797 8182

nruiz@innertemple.org.uk

hamodio@innertemple.org.uk
www.innertemple.org.uk/filming/
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INSTITUTE OF DIRECTORS (116 Pall Mall) Nicoal Easom 0207 451 3350 Nicola.Easom@iod.com www.116pallmall.com/filming

LINCOLN'S INN

Kirsten Kruls 

Naomi Johns

Murray Campbell

020 7693 5141

020 7693 5107

kirsten.kruls@lincolnsinn.org.uk

Naomi.Johns@lincolnsinn.org.uk

murray.campbell@lincolnsinn.org.uk

www.lincolnsinn.org.uk/the-estate/filming-

photography/

LONDON EYE The Press Office 0870 220 2777 pressoffice@londoneye.com
www.londoneye.com/press/filming-

photography-requests/

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE STUDIOS Sarah Lavender 020 7797 1123 slavender@lseg.com www.lseg.com/studios

MANSION HOUSE
Nina Tsindides

David Lamb

020 7397 9331

07740 501 184

nina.tsindides@cityoflondon.gov.uk

david.lamb@cityoflondon.gov.uk
www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/lordmayor

MARRIOTT HOTEL COUNTY HALL Feline Van Der Sluijs
020 7902 5580

07818 656 264
feline.vanderslujis@marriott.com www.marriottcountyhall.com

MAY FAIR HOTEL Dyllan Courtney
020 7915 2857

07919 395 811
courtned@edwardian.com www.themayfairhotel.co.uk/

MIDDLE TEMPLE Kristina Schmit 020 7427 4852 k.schmidt@middletemple.org.uk
www.middletemple.org.uk/venue-

hire/filming

MINISTRY OF SOUND
Adam Quigley

Jordan Lewis-Pryde

020 7740 8621

020 7740 8682

aquigley@ministryofsound.com

Jlewis-pryde@ministryofsound.com
www.ministryofsoundevents.com

NATIONAL GALLERY Charlotte Standen
020 7747 2444

020 7747 5931

charlotte.standen@ng-london.org.uk

press@ng-london.org.uk

venuehire@ng-london.org.uk

www.nationalgallery.org.uk/about-us/press-

and-media/filming-and-photography

NATIONAL PORTRAIT GALLERY Matthew Bailey 020 7312 2475 mbailey@npg.org.uk www.npg.org.uk

NATIONAL THEATRE
Fleur O'Hare

Kelly Scott

020 7452 3931

020 7452 3772

fburrowsjones@nationaltheatre.org.uk

Kscott@nationaltheatre.org.uk
www.nationaltheatre.org.uk/

NATIONAL TRUST Harvey Edgington
020 7824 7128

07956 312 238
harvey.edgington@nationaltrust.org.uk www.ntfilminglocations.org.uk

NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM
Lucy Meehan

Susie Williamson
020 7942 5434 filming@nhm.ac.uk

www.nhm.ac.uk/business-

services/filming.html

OLD ROYAL NAVAL COLLEGE Ian Allchin
020 8269 4795

07740 721 115
iallchin@ornc.org www.ornc.org/filming

ONE GREAT GEORGE STREET Jonathan Chohan 020 7665 2312 jonathanc@onegreatgeorgestreet.com www.onegreatgeorgestreet.com

PARLIAMENT SQUARE GLA Squares Team 020 7983 4000 parliament.square@london.gov.uk www.london.gov.uk

PRINTWORKS Venue Lab 0203 319 9332 info@venuelab.co.uk https://venuelab.co.uk/

ROYAL ACADEMY OF THE ARTS Press Office 020 7300 5615 press.office@royalacademy.org.uk
www.london.gov.uk/about-us/venue-

hire/book-parliament-square-garden

ROYAL ALBERT HALL
Rick Burin

Paul Bernstein

020 7959 0531 rickb@royalalberthall.com

paulb@royalalberthall.com

www.royalalberthall.com/extra/press/filming-

and-photography-request-form/

ROYAL HOSPITAL CHELSEA
Jo Cochran

Emma Cruden
020 7881 5350 RHCevents@chelsea-pensioners.org.uk

www.chelsea-pensioners.co.uk/commercial-

filming-photography

ROYAL MUSEUMS GREENWICK Sophie Linin 020 8312 6584 / 6515 Slinin@rmg.co.uk
www.rmg.co.uk/work-services/filming-

photography

SCIENCE MUSEUM Venue Hire Team 020 7942 4340
venuehire@sciencemuseum.org.uk

pressoffice@sciencemuseum.org.uk

www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/press-

office/filming-and-photography-guidelines

SOMERSET HOUSE Stephanie Bevan-Moss
020 7845 4618

020 7845 4666
events@somersethouse.org.uk

www.somersethouse.org.uk/venue-

hire/location-filming-photography
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mailto:RHCevents@chelsea-pensioners.org.uk
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mailto:Slinin@rmg.co.uk
http://www.rmg.co.uk/work-services/filming-photography
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mailto:pressoffice@sciencemuseum.org.uk
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http://www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/press-office/filming-and-photography-guidelines
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SOUTHBANK CENTRE Julia Evans 020 7921 0702 film@southbankcentre.co.uk/filming
https://southbankcentre.co.uk/about/venue-

hire/location-filming-photography

SOUTHWARK CATHEDRAL Rose Harding 020 7367 6704 rose.harding@southwark.anglican.org
https://cathedral.southwark.anglican.org/ven

ue-hire/filming-and-photography/

ST MARTIN IN THE FIELDS Hannah Avins 020 7766 1114 events@smitf.org www.stmartin-in-the-fields.org

ST PAUL'S CATHERDRAL Duncan Smith 020 7246 8315 dsmith@stpaulscathedral.org.uk www.stpauls.co.uk

STATIONERS' HALL Kerry Pedrick 020 7246 0999 marketing@stationers.org www.stationershall.co.uk

TATE GALLERIES Chris Webster 07976 878 330 christopher.webster@tate.org.uk
www.tate.org.uk/about-us/location-filming-

and-photography

THE DOYLE COLLECTION Kimberley Forster 07784 225 963 kimberley_forster@doylecollection.com www.doylecollection.com

THE OLD BAILEY Wayne Garrigan
020 7192 2237

07748 111 156
wayne.garrigan@cityoflondon.gov.uk www.cityoflondon.gov.uk

TOWER BRIDGE Mick Bagnall 020 7332 3182 mick.bagnall@cityoflondon.gov.uk www.towerbridge.org.uk

TOWN HALL HOTEL & APARTMENTS
Kayleigh Mowlavi

Sorella Brunberg
020 7871 0460

kay@townhallhotel.com

sorella@townhallhotel.com

www.townhallhotel.com/private-hire/filming-

photography

TRAFALGAR SQUARE GLA Squares Team 020 7983 4000 trafalgar.square@london.gov.uk
www.london.gov.uk/about-us/venue-

hire/book-trafalgar-square

TWO TEMPLE PLACE
Louise Phillips

Rachel Bellon
020 7836 3715 eventsmanager@twotempleplace.org https://twotempleplace.org/

VICTORIA & ALBERT MUSEUM Rachel Lloyd
020 7942 2841

07776 151 805
r.lloyd@vam.ac.uk

www.vam.ac.uk/info/guidelines-for-using-the-

galleries

VIEW FROM THE SHARD Katie Tyler 020 3437 3227 Katie.Tyler@theviewfromtheshard.com
www.theviewfromtheshard.com/whats-

on/filming/

WALLACE COLLECTION Rachel Hannah 020 7563 9507 rachel.hannah@wallacecollection.org www.wallacecollection.org/venue-hire

WEMBLEY PARK (also for Wembley Arena)
Tim Vaughn

Jessica Bramley

020 3219 2245 TVaughan@wembleypark.com

JBramley@wembleypark.com
www.wembleypark.com/

WESTMINSTER ABBEY Duncan Jeffrey 020 7654 4888 / 4890 duncan.jeffrey@westminster-abbey.org www.westminster-abbey.org

ZSL LONDON ZOO Kelly Wessell 0207 449 6225 / 6562 kelly.wessell@zsl.org www.zsl.org 

ALLIANZ PARK / SARACENS RUGBY Events Team 020 3675 7290 www.allianzpark.com/contact-us/

ARSENAL FOOTBALL CLUB - Emirates Stadium Amazing Space 020 7251 6661 info@amazingspace.co.uk
https://events.arsenal.com/meetings-and-

events/filming-and-photography.html

CRYSTAL PALACE / SELHURST PARK Filming Team 020 8768 6013
https://selhurst-park.co.uk/parties-weddings-

corporate-events/locations/

LONDON STADIUM (West Ham)
David Straw

Gary Bell
020 8522 6078 david.straw@londonstadium185.com www.london-stadium.com/

LORD'S CRICKET GROUND Clare Skinner 020 7616 8522 clare.skinner@mcc.org.uk www.lords.org

MILLWALL FOOTBALL CLUB Events Team 020 7740 0504 events@millwallplc.com
www.millwallfc.co.uk/commercial/location-

hire/

OVAL CRICKET GROUND Kelly Anderston 020 7820 5718 kanderson@surreycricket.com www.kiaoval.com/filming/

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR STADIUM Venue Hire Team 020 8365 5140 events@tottenhamhotspur.com
www.tottenhamhotspur.com/the-

stadium/venue-hire/welcome/
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